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Part#: 401

Magnifier - Lighted - Square -3 % % - 5X power

The 401 three star Magna-lite® illuminated optical magnifier has 5X
power. Lens dimension is 1.25" square. It is perfect for quality control
and inspection personnel. It comes with an unbreakable black plastic

case.
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1.44"(36mm) dia.
2.2
662847006487
9013.80.20.00
EAR99

USA

W*MEN
OWNED

a.com



